
 
 

 
 

           
 

 
 

Master of Social Work Traditional Program 

Two year Option 
*Indicates Asynchronous online Class 

First Year Fall Semester 
SCWK 6900 Human Behavior in the Social Environment * 
SCWK 6901 Oppressed Populations & Cultural Competency 
SCWK 6903 Social Work Foundation Practice 1 
SCWK 6904 Field Education 1 
SCWK 7017 Advanced Treatment Planning & Outcomes 
Graduate Elective (may be taken any semester) 

 
First Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 6905 Human Behavior in the Social Environment 2* 
SCWK 6907 Social Work Foundation Practice 2 
SCWK 6909 Field Education 2 
SCWK 7008 Social Work and the DSM 
SCWK 7001 Substance Use and Recovery* 

 
Second Year Fall Semester 
SCWK 6902 Social Work Policy & Program Analysis* 
SCWK 7000 Advanced Direct Practice 1 
SCWK7002 Trauma Informed Social Work Practice* 
SCWK 7003 Theory & Practice of Supervision* 
SCWK 7009 Field Education 3 

 
Second Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 6906 Business Skills for Social Workers* 
SCWK 7010 Advanced Direct Practice 2 
SCWK 7012 Field Education 4 
SCWK 7013 Capstone 

 
 

Three Year Option 
 

First Year Fall Semester 
SCWK 6900 Human Behavior in the Social Environment 1* 
SCWK 6901 Oppressed Populations & Cultural Competency 
SCWK 6902 Social Welfare Policy & Program Analysis* 
Graduate Elective (may be taken any semester) 

 
First Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 6905 Human Behavior in the Social Environment 2* 
SCWK 7008 Social Work and the DSM 
SCWK 7001 Substance Use and Recovery* 

 
Second Year Fall Semester 
SCWK 6903 Social Work Foundation Practice 1 
SCWK 6904 Field Education 1 
SCWK 7002 Trauma-informed Practices in Social Work* 
SCWK 7017 Advanced Treatment Planning & Outcomes * 

 
Second Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 6906 Business Skills for Social Workers* 
SCWK 6907 Social Work Foundation Practice 2 
SCWK 6909 Field Education 2 

 
Third Year Fall Semester 
SCWK 7000 Advanced Direct Practice 1 
SCWK 7003 Theory & Practice of Supervision * 
SCWK 7009 Field Education 3 

 
Third Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 7010 Advanced Direct Practice 2 
SCWK 7012 Field Education 4 
SCWK 7013 Capstone 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 
 

 
 

           
 

 
 

Master of Social Work Traditional Program 

Four Year Option 
*Indicates asynchronous online course 
 

First Year Fall Semester 
Graduate Elective may be taken any semester 
SCWK 6900 Human Behavior in the Social Environment 1* 
SCWK 6902 Social Welfare Policy & Program Analysis 

 
First Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 6905 Human Behavior in the Social Environment 2* 
SCWK 6906 Business Skills for Social Workers* 

 
Second Year First Semester 
SCWK 7017 Advanced Treatment Planning & Outcomes* 
SCWK 7002 Trauma-informed Practices in Social Work* 

 
Second Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 7008 Social Work and the DSM 
SCWK 7001 Substance Use and Recovery* 

 

 
 

Third Year Fall Semester 
SCWK 6901 Oppressed Populations & Cultural Competency 
SCWK 6903 Social Work Foundation Practice 1 
SCWK 6904 Field Education 1 

 
Third Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 7010 Social Work Foundation Practice 2 
SCWK 7003 Field Education 2 

 
Fourth Year Fall  Semester 
SCWK 7000 Advanced Direct Practice 1 
SCWK 7003 Theory & Practice of Supervision* 
SCWK 7009 Field Education 3 

 
Fourth Year Spring Semester 
SCWK 7010 Advanced Direct Practice 2 
SCWK 7012 Field Education 4 
SCWK 7013 Capstone  

 


